B.—1a. 50

A ppropriations for Public Works Services.

XXXI.——ROADS, ETC.—conitnued.

Item.

1072
1073
1074

1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080

1081

1082
1083
1084

1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093

1094
1095
1096

1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104

1105
1106

1107
1108
1109
1110
1111

1112

1113
1114

-

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 60—continued.
Roaps, ETC.—continued.
Taumarunui Road District—continued,
Tumu Tumu ... = Waitomo
Tutukakariki
Waipa River Road
Tokaanu-Taupo Road— :
Hinemaia Stream Bridge ...  Bast Taupo
Tauranga-Taupo Stream Bridge .
Waihi to Tokaanu . '
Taringamotu Valley Road ... West Taupo
Te Koura to Ongarue "
Wanganuj River Bridge and a.pproaches Kaitieke and

(Taumarunul) - Taumarunui
. Borough
Erua (£2,000, on account of £3,000, Kaitieke

£1 10s. for £1)

Kaitieke (£1 for £1) .

Kawautahi (£250, £1 for £1)

Kokakonui (on account of
£2,800 £1 for £1)

Kouturoa Road (East)

Makaretu (Raurimu) ...

Makaretu Stream Brldge

Makino .

Maungaroa

Otapouri (on account, £1 for £y ... -

Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1) o

Piriaka

Raetihi to Ohura (Wade 8 Landmg to
Te Mata Road)

Retaruke River Bridge (Retaruke
Valley Road, upper)

Retaruke River Bridge (Kouturoa Road
East), (on a,ccount)

Retaruke River Bridge and approaches
(Liacey’s)

Remruke Valley Road (upper)

Rotoaira to Waimarino ...

Taumarunui to Owhango (£1 for £l)

Te Mata Block roads .

Tunanui (£1 for £1)

Waimarino to Ohakune ..

Waimarino to Raurimu

Waitea (on account of £1,070, £
for £1)

Waitea Branch Road (£1 for £1)

Waitea Stream Bridge ...

Wanganui River Road (left bank)—
Matapuna to Hikimutu (£150, £1

for £1)
Hikimutu to Te Maire (£1 for £1)
Te Maire to Kokakonui .
Kokakoriki to Mangaohustu .

Waterfall Stream Bridge (Retaruke
Valley Road)

Survey, acquisition, and legalization of
roads, drains, gravel-pits, protective
works, tramways, horse-paddocks,
&e.

Supervision

Miscellaneous works and serv1ces in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
sﬁruction of roads, bridges, tracks, &e.

Total—Taumarunui

1921-22.

280
2,200
800

60
615
180
100
985

1340

2,156

1,869
1,000
2,000

168
56
800
63
873
250
2,500

1,750
1,000
500
100

800
700
3,800
261
250
5,000
131
800

600
100

350

80
590
600
200

250

3,000
250




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

