Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item.	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1921-22.	
	VOTE No. 60—continued.		£	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
. [Taumarunui Road District—continued.		ĺ	
1072	Tumu Tumu	Waitomo	280	
1073	Tutukakariki	,,	2,200	
1074	Waipa River Road Tokaanu-Taupo Road—	,,	800	
1075	Hinemaia Stream Bridge	East Tanno	60	
1076	Tauranga-Taupo Stream Bridge	,,	615	
1077			180	
1078	Waihi to Tokaanu Taringamotu Valley Road	West Taupo	100	
$\frac{1079}{1000}$	Te Koura to Ongarue	77 - 44 - 1 3	235	
1 080	Wanganui River Bridge and approaches (Taumarunui)	Laitieke and	. 340	
	(Indinardial)	Taumarunui Borough		
1081	Erua (£2,000, on account of £3,000,	Kaitieke	2,156	
	£1 10s. for £1)		,	
1082	Kaitieke (£1 for £1) Kawautahi (£250, £1 for £1)	,,	1,869	
$\frac{1083}{1084}$	Kawautahi (£250, £1 for £1) ·	,,	1,000	
1004	Kokakonui (on account of £2,800 £1 for £1)	•••	2,000	
1085	Kouturoa Road (East)	,,	168	
1086	Makaretu (Raurimu)	,,	56	
1087	Makaretu Stream Bridge		800	
1088	Makino Maungaroa	,,	63	
$\frac{1089}{1090}$	Maungaroa (1)	,,	873	
$\frac{1090}{1091}$	Otapouri (on account, £1 for £1) Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1)		250	
1092	Piriaka		$\begin{bmatrix} 2,500 \\ 50 \end{bmatrix}$	
1093	Raetihi to Ohura (Wade's Landing to	,,	1,750	
	Te Mata Road)		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
1094	Retaruke River Bridge (Retaruke	,,	1,000	
1095	Valley Road, upper) Retaruke River Bridge (Kouturoa Road		* 00	
10.00	East), (on account)	,,	500	
1096	Retaruke River Bridge and approaches	,,	100	
	(Lacey's)	"	200	
1097	Retaruke Valley Road (upper)	,,	800	
1098		**	700	
$\frac{1099}{1100}$	To Mata Plank manda	**	3,800	
1101	Tunanui (£1 for £1)	• •	261 250	
1102	Waimarino to Ohakune	,,	5,000	
1103	Waimarino to Raurimu	.,	131	
1104	Waitea (on account of £1,070, £1	٠,	800	
1105	for £1) Waitea Branch Road (£1 for £1)		200	
1106	Waitea Stream Bridge	,,	600 100	
	Wanganui River Road (left bank)—	,,	100	
1107	Matapuna to Hikimutu (£150, £1	,,	350	
	for £1)			
1108	Hikimutu to Te Maire (£1 for £1)	• • • • •	80	
$\frac{1109}{1110}$	Te Maire to Kokakonui	,,	590	
1111	Kokakoriki to Mangaohutu Waterfall Stream Bridge (Retaruke	,,	600	
~	Valley Road)	1,	200	
1112	Survey, acquisition, and legalization of		250	
	roads, drains, gravel-pits, protective		-50	
ļ	works, tramways, horse-paddocks,		!	
1119	&c.		0.000	
$\frac{1113}{1114}$	Supervision Miscellaneous works and services, in-	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	3,000	
	cluding assistance towards the con-		250	
ļ	struction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.		ļ	
		-		
	Total—Taumarunui		88,088	